
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/19 to 07/29/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/19 to 07/29/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/22/19 to 07/29/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 471.3906) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1915.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.30%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.21%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1576.0156 / $ 
236.0717 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (334.33%) / (50.08%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 140.47%

Gross Profit $ 3285.7539 Total Trades 77
Gross Loss ($ 3757.1445) Winning Trades 23
Avg win/Avg loss 2.053 Winning Rate 29.87%
Profit Factor 0.875 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.536 / (0.088)

Avg Winning Trade 142.8589 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (69.5768) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
Avg Trade ($ 6.1220) Avg Holding Bars 11
Largest Winning Trade $ 595.0000 Avg Winning Bars 6
Largest Losing Trade ($ 191.5176) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 427.2344) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1915.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.27%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.21%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 932.3438 / $ 175.7344 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (218.23%) / (41.13%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 140.47%

Gross Profit $ 1797.8477 Total Trades 52
Gross Loss ($ 2225.0820) Winning Trades 18
Avg win/Avg loss 1.526 Winning Rate 34.62%
Profit Factor 0.808 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.427 / (0.126)

Avg Winning Trade 99.8804 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (65.4436) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade ($ 8.2160) Avg Holding Bars 11
Largest Winning Trade $ 325.0039 Avg Winning Bars 7
Largest Losing Trade ($ 191.5078) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit ($ 44.1719) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1915.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.03%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.21%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 846.9375 / $ 229.5694 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2690.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1917.37%) / (519.72%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 140.47%

Gross Profit $ 1487.9082 Total Trades 25
Gross Loss ($ 1532.0801) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 3.885 Winning Rate 20.00%
Profit Factor 0.971 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.755 / (0.023)

Avg Winning Trade 297.5816 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (76.6040) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade ($ 1.7669) Avg Holding Bars 10
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Winning Trade $ 595.0039 Avg Winning Bars 4
Largest Losing Trade ($ 156.0430) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 07/22/2019 06:46 Buy 7897.7500 07/22/2019 07:05 7911.5000 260.0000 260.0000 19
2 07/22/2019 07:32 Buy 7904.5000 07/22/2019 07:34 7902.1343 (62.3145) 197.6855 2
3 07/22/2019 07:36 Buy 7906.0000 07/22/2019 07:41 7907.2778 10.5586 208.2441 5
4 07/22/2019 07:51 Sell 7893.7500 07/22/2019 07:57 7898.2627 (105.2480) 102.9961 6
5 07/22/2019 07:58 Sell 7896.7500 07/22/2019 08:00 7899.7500 (74.9961) 28.0000 2
6 07/22/2019 08:01 Sell 7896.7500 07/22/2019 08:06 7902.0000 (120.0000) (92.0000) 5
7 07/22/2019 08:17 Sell 7892.7500 07/22/2019 08:25 7895.1846 (63.6914) (155.6914) 8
8 07/22/2019 08:52 Buy 7904.5000 07/22/2019 08:57 7904.2500 (19.9961) (175.6875) 5
9 07/22/2019 08:58 Buy 7906.5000 07/22/2019 09:02 7902.9551 (85.8984) (261.5859) 4
10 07/22/2019 09:18 Buy 7906.0000 07/22/2019 09:33 7903.2559 (69.8906) (331.4766) 15
11 07/22/2019 09:37 Buy 7909.2500 07/22/2019 10:02 7910.3066 6.1406 (325.3359) 25
12 07/22/2019 10:25 Buy 7910.5000 07/22/2019 10:51 7912.2559 20.1094 (305.2266) 26
13 07/22/2019 10:52 Buy 7913.5000 07/22/2019 11:10 7915.5000 25.0078 (280.2188) 18
14 07/22/2019 11:16 Buy 7918.7500 07/22/2019 11:18 7916.7500 (55.0000) (335.2188) 2
15 07/22/2019 11:44 Sell 7909.0000 07/22/2019 11:48 7910.2666 (40.3320) (375.5508) 4
16 07/22/2019 12:16 Buy 7926.5000 07/22/2019 12:18 7923.8989 (67.0176) (442.5684) 2
17 07/23/2019 06:32 Sell 7955.0000 07/23/2019 06:43 7947.1685 141.6367 (300.9316) 11
18 07/23/2019 06:44 Sell 7945.7500 07/23/2019 07:24 7919.1860 516.2734 215.3418 40
19 07/23/2019 07:27 Sell 7921.7500 07/23/2019 07:29 7923.1396 (42.7910) 172.5508 2
20 07/23/2019 07:56 Buy 7941.5000 07/23/2019 08:01 7932.6743 (191.5176) (18.9668) 5
21 07/23/2019 08:19 Buy 7937.2500 07/23/2019 08:27 7934.5000 (70.0020) (88.9688) 8
22 07/23/2019 08:41 Sell 7926.7500 07/23/2019 09:00 7922.0000 80.0000 (8.9688) 19
23 07/23/2019 09:02 Sell 7916.2500 07/23/2019 09:15 7921.2500 (115.0000) (123.9688) 13
24 07/23/2019 09:28 Sell 7918.0000 07/23/2019 09:33 7921.5049 (85.0977) (209.0664) 5
25 07/23/2019 09:56 Buy 7929.5000 07/23/2019 10:28 7930.1777 (1.4414) (210.5078) 32
26 07/23/2019 10:36 Buy 7935.7500 07/23/2019 10:47 7947.8247 226.5020 15.9941 11
27 07/23/2019 10:48 Buy 7950.7500 07/23/2019 10:49 7948.3721 (62.5527) (46.5586) 1
28 07/23/2019 10:52 Buy 7948.2500 07/23/2019 11:03 7951.5000 49.9961 3.4375 11
29 07/23/2019 11:04 Buy 7953.5000 07/23/2019 11:09 7949.7500 (90.0000) (86.5625) 5
30 07/23/2019 11:43 Buy 7956.7500 07/23/2019 12:02 7955.3760 (42.4805) (129.0430) 19
31 07/23/2019 12:22 Buy 7958.2500 07/23/2019 12:41 7964.5552 111.0996 (17.9434) 19
32 07/23/2019 12:43 Buy 7965.5000 07/23/2019 12:49 7962.1753 (81.4883) (99.4316) 6
33 07/23/2019 12:50 Buy 7964.2500 07/23/2019 13:00 7970.2500 104.9941 5.5625 10
34 07/24/2019 06:44 Buy 7964.2500 07/24/2019 07:01 7966.2500 25.0000 30.5625 17
35 07/24/2019 07:14 Buy 7975.2500 07/24/2019 07:16 7973.4268 (51.4648) (20.9023) 2
36 07/24/2019 07:28 Buy 7977.5000 07/24/2019 07:42 7986.1626 158.2480 137.3457 14
37 07/24/2019 07:44 Buy 7987.7500 07/24/2019 07:46 7984.7500 (75.0020) 62.3438 2
38 07/24/2019 08:05 Sell 7972.2500 07/24/2019 08:07 7973.9946 (49.8926) 12.4512 2
39 07/24/2019 08:21 Sell 7972.0000 07/24/2019 08:26 7976.4775 (104.5488) (92.0977) 5
40 07/24/2019 08:50 Buy 7984.5000 07/24/2019 08:51 7982.7500 (49.9961) (142.0938) 1
41 07/24/2019 09:10 Buy 7985.2500 07/24/2019 09:14 7983.0000 (60.0000) (202.0938) 4
42 07/24/2019 09:24 Buy 7987.7500 07/24/2019 09:26 7985.8687 (52.6270) (254.7207) 2
43 07/24/2019 09:31 Buy 7987.7500 07/24/2019 09:57 7989.3179 16.3594 (238.3613) 26
44 07/24/2019 11:10 Buy 7991.7500 07/24/2019 11:11 7990.0303 (49.3926) (287.7539) 1
45 07/24/2019 11:25 Buy 7993.5000 07/24/2019 12:07 8010.5000 325.0039 37.2500 42
46 07/24/2019 12:09 Buy 8011.0000 07/24/2019 12:17 8017.9482 123.9648 161.2148 8
47 07/24/2019 12:19 Buy 8019.5000 07/24/2019 12:22 8017.4146 (56.7051) 104.5098 3
48 07/24/2019 12:24 Buy 8019.2500 07/24/2019 13:00 8026.5000 130.0059 234.5156 36
49 07/25/2019 06:35 Sell 7985.5000 07/25/2019 06:56 7955.0000 595.0000 829.5156 21
50 07/25/2019 07:01 Sell 7960.2500 07/25/2019 07:03 7964.7500 (105.0000) 724.5156 2
51 07/25/2019 07:23 Sell 7953.7500 07/25/2019 07:30 7959.7949 (135.8984) 588.6172 7
52 07/25/2019 07:43 Buy 7981.7500 07/25/2019 07:49 7974.9932 (150.1289) 438.4883 6
53 07/25/2019 07:50 Buy 7978.0000 07/25/2019 07:51 7975.9507 (55.9902) 382.4980 1
54 07/25/2019 07:53 Buy 7981.5000 07/25/2019 07:59 7975.5405 (134.1875) 248.3105 6
55 07/25/2019 08:49 Sell 7957.7500 07/25/2019 08:59 7964.8018 (156.0332) 92.2773 10
56 07/25/2019 09:00 Sell 7959.2500 07/25/2019 09:17 7959.0000 (9.9961) 82.2813 17
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57 07/25/2019 09:37 Sell 7950.5000 07/25/2019 09:47 7942.0000 155.0000 237.2813 10
58 07/25/2019 09:50 Sell 7946.0000 07/25/2019 10:30 7945.6772 (8.5449) 228.7363 40
59 07/25/2019 11:07 Buy 7953.5000 07/25/2019 11:24 7956.4434 43.8652 272.6016 17
60 07/25/2019 11:25 Buy 7957.5000 07/25/2019 11:29 7957.2500 (20.0078) 252.5938 4
61 07/25/2019 12:12 Sell 7940.7500 07/25/2019 12:14 7942.2500 (45.0000) 207.5938 2
62 07/25/2019 12:37 Buy 7954.2500 07/25/2019 12:38 7951.5186 (69.6289) 137.9648 1
63 07/25/2019 12:49 Buy 7956.5000 07/25/2019 12:55 7950.8618 (127.7598) 10.2051 6
64 07/26/2019 06:42 Buy 8024.7500 07/26/2019 07:00 8020.0000 (110.0020) (99.7969) 18
65 07/26/2019 07:40 Sell 8007.7500 07/26/2019 07:47 8009.7500 (55.0000) (154.7969) 7
66 07/26/2019 07:48 Sell 8005.5000 07/26/2019 07:56 8010.5000 (115.0000) (269.7969) 8
67 07/26/2019 08:13 Sell 8006.5000 07/26/2019 08:15 8008.5000 (55.0000) (324.7969) 2
68 07/26/2019 08:26 Buy 8017.2500 07/26/2019 08:51 8024.0493 120.9863 (203.8105) 25
69 07/26/2019 08:52 Buy 8028.0000 07/26/2019 09:16 8028.7500 (0.0020) (203.8125) 24
70 07/26/2019 09:46 Sell 8023.5000 07/26/2019 09:52 8025.0000 (45.0000) (248.8125) 6
71 07/26/2019 10:20 Buy 8031.7500 07/26/2019 10:30 8030.0000 (50.0000) (298.8125) 10
72 07/26/2019 10:31 Buy 8032.0000 07/26/2019 10:43 8029.7500 (60.0000) (358.8125) 12
73 07/26/2019 10:58 Buy 8032.2500 07/26/2019 11:02 8031.2500 (35.0000) (393.8125) 4
74 07/26/2019 11:10 Buy 8030.7500 07/26/2019 11:24 8029.8657 (32.6855) (426.4980) 14
75 07/26/2019 11:37 Buy 8032.5000 07/26/2019 11:39 8031.0000 (45.0020) (471.5000) 2
76 07/26/2019 11:47 Buy 8033.2500 07/26/2019 12:01 8032.0054 (39.8926) (511.3926) 14
77 07/26/2019 12:02 Buy 8033.5000 07/26/2019 12:45 8036.2500 40.0020 (471.3906) 43
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